1 www.youngenergy.com
Professional Industrial
Battery charger Manufacturer
2 32 3
Welcome
to Our Firm
Our Office
4 54

Efficiency
Cooling
Model
Dimensions
L*W*H(mm)
Input
Under
Protection
(VAC)
Output
over-voltage
Protection
(VDC)
ESCH12V4A 4A 60W 100V-265V 93% Air 128*123*65mm <185V 16.5V±1
ESCH12V8A 8A 120W 100V-265V 93% Air 128*123*65mm <185V 16.5V±1
ESCH12V10A 10A 150W 100V-265V 93% Air 128*123*65mm <185V 16.5V±1
ESCH12V12A 12A 180W 100V-265V 93% Air 128*123*102mm <90V 31V±1
ESCH12V15A 15A 225W 100V-265V 93% Air 128*123*102mm <90V 31V±1
ESCH12V20A 20A 300W 100V-265V 93% Air 128*123*102mm <90V 31V±1
12V SERIES PRODUCT OVERVIEW: Product Features:
1110
-   Can make up to IP67 waterproof design
-   Customize cable & connector according different market and application

Dimensions
L*W*H(mm)
Input
Under
Protection
(VAC)
Output
over-voltage
Protection
(VDC)
ESCH24V4A 4A 120W 100V-265V
93%
Air
128*123*102mm <90V 31V±1
ESCH24V8A 8A 240W 100V-265V 182*123*102mm <90V 31V±1
ESCH24V10A 10A 300W 100V-265V 182*123*102mm <90V 31V±1
ESCH24V12A 12A 360W 100V-265V 182*123*102mm <90V 31V±1
ESCH24V15A 15A 450W 100V-265V 182*123*102mm <90V 31V±1
ESCH24V20A 20A 600W 100V-265V
Fan
193*123*102mm <90V 31V±1
ESCH24V25A 25A 750W 100V-265V 213*123*102mm <90V 65V±1
ESCH24V30A 30A 900W 100V-265V 353*204*172mm <90V 65V±1
ESCH24V40A 40A 1200W 185V-265V 353*204*172mm <185V 31V±1
ESCH24V50A 50A 1500W 185V-266V 353*204*172mm <185V 31V±1
ESCH24V60A 60A 1800W 185V-267V 353*204*172mm <185V 31V±1
ESCH24V80A 80A 2400W 185V-268V 353*204*172mm <185V 31V±1
ESCH24V100A 100A 3000W 185V-269V 353*204*172mm <185V 31V±1
-   Can make up to IP67 waterproof design
-   Customize cable & connector according different market and application
-   CE, UL, CEC certified
12 13

Input Vol Range
Max
Efficiency
Cooling
Model
Dimensions
L*W*H(mm)
Input
Under
Protection
(VAC)
Output
over-voltage
Protection
(VDC)
YNCH48V10A 10A 592W
185-265V
90%
Fan
223*123*98mm
<185V 31V±1
YNCH48V15A 15A 888 223*123*98mm
YECH48V25A 25A ≤2200W 95% 282*168*114mm
ESCH48V30A 30A 1800W
93%
349*227*188mm
ESCH48V40A 40A 2400W 349*227*188mm
ESCH48V50A 50A 3000W-3300W 185-265V OR 380V±10%
97%
386*169*360mm
<284-304V 65V±1
ESCH48V65A 65A 3965W
380V±10%
386*169*360mm
ESCH48V80A 80A 5040W 386*169*360mm
ESCH48V100A 100A 6000W 386*169*360mm
Charger
48V Series
Intelligent protection design:
Output short circuit protection

Range
Max
Efficiency
Cooling
Model
Dimensions
L*W*H(mm)
Input
Under
Protection
(VAC)
Output
over-voltage
Protection
(VDC)
ESCH80V60A 60A 6000W
380V±10% 90% Fan
386*169*360mm
<284-304V
65V±1
ESCH80V100A 100A 8000W
CUSTOMIZABLE 110VESCH80V150A 150A 12000W
ESCH80V200A 200A 16000W
Model
Max
Output
Current
Max
Output
Power
Input Vol
Range
Max
Efficiency
Cooling
Model
Dimensions
L*W*H(mm)
Input
Under
Protection
(VAC)
Output
over-voltage
Protection
(VDC)
YNCH24V10A 10A 300W 185V-265V 85% Fan 127*123*65mm
<185V 33V
YNCH48V100A 100A 6KW 304-456VAC 96%
Air
386*169*360mm
YNCH48V200A 200A 12KW 304-456VAC
92%
400*415*500mm
YNCH80V200A 200A 18KW 304-456VAC 455*495*540mm
DC Output
Lithium charging voltage 58.8V
Lithium cells in series 4.2V
Maximum DC output voltage 58.8V